
Summer School  
Camp Invention 

@ Clark St School 

2017 

Bus #12  

 

AM 

 
8:20 Vernon Hill School 

8:23 Grafton St School  

8:27 Grafton St/Nathaniel St 

8:32 Hamilton St/Standish St 

8:40 Plantation St/Dominion Rd 

8:45 Belmont St/Eastern Ave 

8:49 Lincoln St/Henchman St 

8:50 Lincoln St/Harlow St 

8:51 Burncoat St/Burncoat Ter 

8:54 Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk 

8:55 Great Brook Valley Ave @ Left Turn Around  

8:57 Tacoma St/Constitution Ave 

9:00 Clark St School 

 

 

PM 
 

 

1:00 Clark St School 

Tacoma St/Constitution Ave 

Great Brook Valley Ave @ Left Turn Around  

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk 

Burncoat St/Burncoat Ter 

Lincoln St/Harlow St 

Lincoln St/Henchman St 

Belmont St/Eastern Ave 

Plantation St/Dominion Rd 

Hamilton St/Standish St 

Grafton St/Nathaniel St  

Grafton St School 

Vernon Hill School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
(Revised 7/7/17) 


